
Rip's Monster Mogul Mash
Hunter Mountain

Jan 6, 2019 (Sun) (N0156) (N0155)

Head Judge: KNYAZEV,Peter

Chief of Comp: CONNETTA,Mat

T.D.: LIDLOW,Phillip 

Chief of Scoring: LANDIN,Susan

Course: Eisenhower

Length: 190 m

Width: 15 m

Pitch: 24 deg

Pace: Male = 32.68, Female = 33.71

F Pace: ( 32.18 + 31.96 + 37.00) / 3 = 33.71

M Pace: ( 31.56 + 29.78 + 36.71) / 3 = 32.68

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls2                  Event                     Date: Jan 6, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:34 pm
Hunter Mountain          Rip's Monster Mogul                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  61 FLANAGAN,Elodie   F15 Kms 11.7 11.7 35.1 5.9    TS 0.630  7.28  42.38   31.96 17.66 60.04
7.0     S 0.510

13.2 13.0 39.3 5.3    TS 0.630  7.46  46.76   31.87 17.74 64.50   64.50
8.1     S 0.510

2  57 GORDON,Abrianna   F13 Kms 12.6 13.2 38.7 4.3     T 0.480  6.47  45.17   32.18 17.45 62.62
7.0    TS 0.630

12.7 10.7 35.1 5.2     T 0.480  6.27  41.37   32.95 16.72 58.09   62.62
6.0    TS 0.630

3  54 DIPIETRO,Carmen   F13 Str  4.0  3.3 10.9 4.0     S 0.510  5.45  16.40   30.11 19.41 35.81
6.7     D 0.510

10.7  9.6 30.4 6.0     S 0.510  5.10  35.55   28.37 20.00 55.55   55.55
4.0     D 0.510

4  31 PASSARETTA,Manuel F13 Str 10.9  8.7 29.4 5.3     T 0.480  5.49  34.89   30.82 18.74 53.63
5.8     S 0.510

4.4  3.1 11.3 2.1     N 0.460  3.76  15.01   42.43  7.72 22.73   53.63
5.5     S 0.510

5  58 PISCITELLI,Annie  F15 Str  9.8  8.4 27.3 4.2    TS 0.630  6.10  33.40   36.70 13.16 46.56
6.8     S 0.510

10.5 11.9 33.6 6.8     N 0.460  6.23  39.83   36.92 12.95 52.78   52.78
6.1     S 0.510

6  43 SPAGNOLA,Catherin F15 Str 10.2 10.2 30.6 5.9     N 0.460  4.90  35.50   37.00 12.87 48.37
4.3     S 0.510

7.5  6.5 21.0 4.5     N 0.460  5.89  26.89   33.67 16.03 42.92   48.37
7.5     S 0.510

7  56 KESH HEIL,Layla   F11 Str  8.3  8.8 25.7 5.0     S 0.510  5.09  30.74   35.42 14.37 45.11
5.3     T 0.480

9.7  8.5 27.3 5.1     S 0.510  5.09  32.39   37.42 12.47 44.86   45.11
4.9     M 0.510

8   8 GATESMAN,Kalena   F15 Hun  9.8  9.9 29.6 3.0     N 0.460  3.93  33.48   38.81 11.15 44.63
5.0     S 0.510

9.7  7.5 25.8 2.8     T 0.480  3.99  29.79   39.43 10.57 40.36   44.63
5.2     S 0.510

9  42 KRINEY,Alexa      F15 Str  5.6  5.5 16.6 6.5     S 0.510  5.66  22.31   33.04 16.63 38.94
4.9     T 0.480

5.4  7.4 19.2 7.0     S 0.510  6.69  25.89   31.40 18.19 44.08   44.08
6.5     T 0.480

10 105 TEODORESCU,Violet F13 Kms  7.9  6.4 21.5 1.5     N 0.460  2.83  24.28   34.60 15.15 39.43
4.2     S 0.510

9.7  9.1 28.2 3.9     N 0.460  4.08  32.28   38.24 11.69 43.97   43.97
4.5     S 0.510

11  14 GLASER,Emma       F09 Str  8.6  7.8 24.6 3.0     N 0.460  2.55  27.15   38.98 10.99 38.14
2.3     K 0.510

0.1  0.1  0.3 4.0     K 0.510  2.04   2.34   50.62        2.34   38.14
.0            

12  11 RILEY,Samantha    F13 Str  7.4  8.4 23.7 3.6     T 0.480  3.45  27.15   41.57  8.53 35.68
3.4     S 0.510

8.7  9.5 27.3 3.2     T 0.480  3.57  30.87   43.40  6.80 37.67   37.67
4.0     S 0.510
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Moguls2                  Event                     Date: Jan 6, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:34 pm
Hunter Mountain          Rip's Monster Mogul                           

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
13  34 FREEBURN,Katelyn  F15 Str  2.8  2.8  8.4 4.7     S 0.510  4.48  12.88   46.50  3.85 16.73

4.1     D 0.510
9.3  8.9 27.3 2.8     S 0.510  2.80  30.10   42.79  7.38 37.48   37.48

3.0     N 0.460
14  22 GATESMAN,Samantha F09 Hun  8.6  7.2 23.7 4.1     S 0.510  3.93  27.63   44.65  5.61 33.24

4.0     N 0.460
5.4  5.1 15.8 3.0     N 0.460  3.16  18.91   46.21  4.13 23.04   33.24

3.5     S 0.510
15 100 SELAN,Evelyn      F11 Kil  6.8  7.2 21.0 2.0     S 0.510  2.26  23.26   46.28  4.06 27.32

2.7     N 0.460
7.3  8.1 23.1 3.5     N 0.460  3.14  26.24   43.64  6.57 32.81   32.81

3.0     S 0.510
16  69 PISCITELLI,Riley  F11 Str  6.3  6.1 18.6 3.8     S 0.510  3.85  22.45   42.65  7.51 29.96

4.0     T 0.480
3.7  2.5  9.3 4.0     S 0.510  3.38  12.68   43.56  6.64 19.32   29.96

2.8     T 0.480
17  21 CAMPORIN,Lucia    F13 Str  4.5  4.9 14.1 6.2     S 0.510  5.55  19.65   39.93 10.09 29.74

4.7     D 0.510
2.6  2.3  7.4 5.5     S 0.510  5.45  12.80   42.22  7.92 20.72   29.74

5.2     D 0.510
18  65 MEEHAN,Ava        F15 Str  3.0  3.0  9.0 3.0     N 0.460  3.42  12.42   39.15 10.83 23.25

4.0     S 0.510
4.6  3.6 12.3 5.0     N 0.460  5.20  17.50   39.25 10.74 28.24   28.24

5.7     S 0.510
19  37 PERKINS,Evelyn    F13 Kil  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.8     N 0.460  5.31   5.61   35.36 14.43 20.04

6.1     S 0.510
2.4  3.3  8.5 4.0     N 0.460  5.05  13.60   35.86 13.95 27.55   27.55

6.3     S 0.510
20 114 HALKY,Dylan       F15 Str  2.8  3.5  9.4 4.8     S 0.510  4.32  13.77   40.42  9.63 23.40

3.7     D 0.510
3.5  3.8 10.9 5.3     S 0.510  4.74  15.69   40.32  9.72 25.41   25.41

4.0     D 0.510
21  24 PALEY,Alexa       F09 Str  7.4  7.5 22.4  .4     N 0.460  0.94  23.29   48.51  1.95 25.24

1.5     S 0.510
0.1  0.1  0.3  .2     N 0.460  0.09   0.39 1:07.52        0.39   25.24

.0            
22  23 PALEY,Leah        F13 Str  7.5  6.1 20.4  .6     N 0.460  0.27  20.67   46.23  4.11 24.78

.0            
6.0  6.2 18.3 1.2     S 0.510  2.31  20.61   49.97  0.56 21.17   24.78

3.7     N 0.460
23  25 MANGANELLO,Charlo F13 Str  2.1  4.1  9.3 2.0     T 0.480  4.07  13.37   43.17  7.01 20.38

6.1     S 0.510
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     T 0.480  1.50   1.80 1:12.61        1.80   20.38

2.0     S 0.510
24  51 STRECK,Sarah      F11 Hun  1.9  0.1  3.0  .8     S 0.510  0.49   3.49   56.76        3.49

.2     N 0.460
1.2  2.2  5.1  .5     N 0.460  0.23   5.33 1:00.27        5.33    5.33

.0            

1  19 SPALTER,Jacob     M15 Hun 12.6 13.3 38.8 6.8    TS 0.530  9.27  48.12   31.56 17.09 65.21
8.1     3 0.700

13.0 12.9 38.8 5.2    TS 0.530  8.42  47.27   31.50 17.15 64.42   65.21
8.1     3 0.700

2  13 ROSENBERG,Zane    M13 Str 12.8 12.1 37.3 6.0    TS 0.530  6.61  43.96   29.78 18.83 62.79
4.9     3 0.700

0.1  0.8  1.4 4.5     S 0.410  5.69   7.04   51.35        7.04   62.79
5.5     3 0.700

3  16 SHAPIRO,Cosmo     M15 Str  6.8  8.2 22.5 4.3    TT 0.500  4.32  26.82   33.51 15.18 42.00
4.1    TS 0.530

12.3 11.5 35.7 5.7    TT 0.500  4.86  40.56   30.89 17.75 58.31   58.31
3.8    TS 0.530

4  60 MERCIER,Henry     M15 Str  7.8  9.1 25.3 7.3     S 0.410  5.79  31.14   29.89 18.73 49.87
4.0     3 0.700

10.4 12.0 33.6 7.9     S 0.410  6.66  40.26   30.78 17.86 58.12   58.12
4.9     3 0.700

5  46 HENNE,Charlie     M15 Str 10.5 10.5 31.5 6.8    TS 0.530  5.45  36.95   28.54 20.00 56.95
3.7    TT 0.500

8.4  9.1 26.3 6.2    TS 0.530  4.45  30.70   30.54 18.09 48.79   56.95
3.1     T 0.380

6 108 HOOD,Ali          M13 Str 11.0  9.6 30.9 6.2     S 0.410  7.58  38.48   32.29 16.38 54.86
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Moguls2                  Event                     Date: Jan 6, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:34 pm
Hunter Mountain          Rip's Monster Mogul                           

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
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=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

7.2     3 0.700
11.6 10.8 33.6 5.8     S 0.410  6.64  40.24   33.27 15.42 55.66   55.66

6.1     3 0.700
7 103 SALZ,Blix         M15 Kil  8.0  7.1 22.6 6.0     S 0.410  4.63  27.28   29.12 19.48 46.76

5.3     D 0.410
11.0 11.8 34.2 1.0     N 0.360  2.73  36.93   30.74 17.89 54.82   54.82

5.8     D 0.410
8 104 GRODSKY,Cody      M13 Str 10.7 10.1 31.2 5.5     S 0.410  5.32  36.52   31.14 17.50 54.02

5.8    TS 0.530
8.8  9.8 27.9 4.0     S 0.410  3.70  31.60   34.29 14.42 46.02   54.02

3.9    TS 0.530
9 106 GRODSKY,Tyler     M15 Str 10.0  8.2 27.3 7.0     S 0.410  3.69  30.99   27.64 20.00 50.99

2.0     K 0.410
0.4  1.5  2.8 4.2    TS 0.530  2.36   5.21 1:39.00        5.21   50.99

.2     3 0.700
10 107 RASER,Ben         M15 Hun  9.5 10.2 29.5 6.0     T 0.380  5.15  34.70   36.76 12.00 46.70

7.0     S 0.410
10.5 11.8 33.5 6.3     S 0.410  4.85  38.30   36.25 12.50 50.80   50.80

4.3    TS 0.530
11  63 GORDON,Kyle       M13 Kms 11.7 11.5 34.8 4.2     S 0.410  3.78  38.58   36.71 12.05 50.63

3.9    TS 0.530
10.3 11.1 32.1 4.8     S 0.410  4.02  36.12   35.72 13.02 49.14   50.63

3.9    TS 0.530
12 109 SELAN,Justin      M13 Kms  9.5  8.8 27.5 3.9     S 0.410  3.71  31.16   29.45 19.16 50.32

5.6     T 0.380
0.1  0.1  0.3 4.8     S 0.410  1.99   2.29 1:39.00        2.29   50.32

.1     N 0.360
13  55 SCHNEIDER,Dylan   M15 Str  9.0  8.8 26.7 5.1    TS 0.530  5.16  31.86   30.39 18.24 50.10

6.0     D 0.410
8.7  9.0 26.5 6.5    TS 0.530  5.94  32.49   34.11 14.59 47.08   50.10

6.1     D 0.410
14  28 GATESMAN,Joshua   M13 Hun 10.3 11.1 32.1 4.2     S 0.410  3.77  35.87   36.07 12.68 48.55

5.0     D 0.410
1.0  2.1  4.7 3.0     S 0.410  1.99   6.64   41.60  7.26 13.90   48.55

2.0     T 0.380
15  15 CAFFREY,Alex      M13 Hun  9.8  9.6 29.1 5.2     S 0.410  3.93  33.03   34.82 13.90 46.93

4.4     D 0.410
8.3  9.3 26.4 4.7     T 0.380  3.91  30.31   36.24 12.51 42.82   46.93

5.2     S 0.410
16  49 FLANAGAN,Dean     M17 Kms  4.5  3.8 12.5 4.4     T 0.380  3.42  15.87   35.64 13.10 28.97

2.5     3 0.700
8.0  7.2 22.8 5.7     T 0.380  6.22  29.02   31.46 17.19 46.21   46.21

5.8     3 0.700
17   5 SKLAR,David       M15 Hun  5.2  4.8 15.0 5.1     T 0.380  5.64  20.64   35.94 12.80 33.44

7.0    TS 0.530
9.8  8.7 27.8 6.0     T 0.380  5.40  33.15   36.12 12.63 45.78   45.78

5.9    TS 0.530
18 102 SALZ,Viggo        M11 Kil  1.5  2.7  6.3 2.8     T 0.380  2.45   8.75   55.11        8.75

3.4     S 0.410
8.2  8.6 25.2 4.8     N 0.360  3.77  28.97   32.46 16.21 45.18   45.18

5.0     S 0.410
19   7 STINNER,Oscar     M11 Hun 11.0  9.7 31.0 4.3     S 0.410  3.81  34.86   38.54 10.26 45.12

5.0     K 0.410
5.4  6.9 18.5 4.3     S 0.410  3.19  21.64   40.35  8.48 30.12   45.12

3.5     K 0.410
20 110 ARMSTRONG,Nate    M11 Str  9.7 10.8 30.8 4.0     S 0.410  2.81  33.56   37.82 10.96 44.52

3.1     T 0.380
8.1  8.3 24.6 3.5     S 0.410  2.79  27.39   34.58 14.13 41.52   44.52

3.8     N 0.360
21  36 COLLUM,Chase      M13 Hun  9.0 10.3 29.0 5.7     S 0.410  3.60  32.55   36.81 11.95 44.50

3.1     D 0.410
7.2  7.1 21.5 3.6     D 0.410  3.97  25.42   35.68 13.06 38.48   44.50

6.1     S 0.410
22  68 KEENAN,William    M13 Hun  8.8 10.8 29.4 4.8     S 0.410  3.92  33.32   38.41 10.38 43.70

4.8     D 0.410
8.0  7.9 23.9 5.2     S 0.410  4.46  28.31   35.94 12.80 41.11   43.70

5.7     D 0.410
23 115 HALKY,Justin      M11 Str  7.6  8.7 24.4 5.7     S 0.410  4.87  29.32   34.73 13.99 43.31

4.8    TS 0.530
0.6  2.3  4.3 3.5     S 0.410  3.92   8.27   38.14 10.65 18.92   43.31
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4.7    TS 0.530
24  35 D'AMICO,Nikola    M13 Hun 10.0 10.1 30.2 6.6     S 0.410  4.82  34.97   41.13  7.72 42.69

4.0    TS 0.530
6.6  6.8 20.1 5.7     S 0.410  4.71  24.81   42.49  6.39 31.20   42.69

4.5    TS 0.530
25  17 NOWAK,Alexander   M15 Hun 10.2  9.4 29.4 4.8     T 0.380  3.99  33.39   39.64  9.18 42.57

4.1    TS 0.530
9.0  9.4 27.6 5.6     S 0.410  5.41  33.01   39.94  8.89 41.90   42.57

5.9    TS 0.530
26  30 DONOFRIO,Philip   M13 Hun 10.1 10.2 30.4 4.1     S 0.410  3.12  33.57   40.42  8.42 41.99

4.0     N 0.360
3.3  3.3  9.9 2.3     T 0.380  2.42  12.32   48.70  0.31 12.63   41.99

3.8     S 0.410
27  40 STRECK,Benjamin   M13 Hun  8.5  8.3 25.2 5.2     S 0.410  4.18  29.38   36.47 12.28 41.66

5.0     D 0.410
8.0  9.4 26.1 5.7     S 0.410  3.97  30.07   37.45 11.32 41.39   41.66

4.0     D 0.410
28  20 GLASER,William    M11 Str  7.8  6.8 21.9 4.4     K 0.410  2.97  24.87   35.20 13.53 38.40

3.1     T 0.380
7.9  7.2 22.7 4.0     K 0.410  2.78  25.43   35.67 13.07 38.50   38.50

3.0     T 0.380
29  53 PERI,Max          M13 Hun  7.0  8.0 22.5 3.8     T 0.380  3.29  25.79   36.69 12.07 37.86

3.5    TS 0.530
0.1  0.1  0.3 2.9     T 0.380  3.22   3.52   48.95  0.06  3.58   37.86

4.0    TS 0.530
30  59 MEEHAN,John Cole  M11 Str  9.0 10.2 28.8 3.7     S 0.410  3.35  32.15   43.54  5.36 37.51

4.5     K 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 5.3     K 0.410  3.04   3.34   48.71  0.30  3.64   37.51

2.3     T 0.380
31  62 KESH HEIL,Luke    M13 Str  5.2  4.1 14.0 5.4    TS 0.530  4.26  18.21   31.54 17.11 35.32

2.0     3 0.700
3.9  4.8 13.0 5.6    TS 0.530  3.17  16.22   48.58  0.43 16.65   35.32

.3     3 0.700
32  52 MERCIER,George    M15 Str  1.5  1.5  4.5 4.3     T 0.380  2.69   7.19   38.67 10.13 17.32

2.0    TS 0.530
7.0  5.6 18.9 4.0     T 0.380  2.75  21.65   35.18 13.55 35.20   35.20

3.0     S 0.410
33 101 HOOD,Mortimer     M13 Str  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.5     N 0.360  3.74   4.04 1:39.00        4.04

4.0    TS 0.530
5.9  7.1 19.5 4.9     S 0.410  2.00  21.50   36.39 12.36 33.86   33.86

.0            
34  41 KORALOV,Anatolii  M11 Hun  7.3  7.3 21.9 2.0     S 0.410  1.61  23.51   39.18  9.63 33.14

2.1     T 0.380
8.5  7.5 24.0 3.0     S 0.410  2.29  26.29   41.69  7.17 33.46   33.46

2.0    TS 0.530
35   3 FITZGERALD,Paul   M13 Hun  1.1  2.5  5.4 2.0     S 0.410  1.27   6.67   46.69  2.28  8.95

1.2     T 0.380
9.4  9.4 28.2  .3     N 0.360  1.24  29.44   45.05  3.88 33.32   33.32

3.0     T 0.380
36  26 ISAKOV,Vladimir   M13 Hun  5.7  4.8 15.8 6.1    TS 0.530  4.99  20.74   36.66 12.10 32.84

4.3     D 0.410
3.2  4.2 11.1 3.7    TS 0.530  4.33  15.43   43.35  5.55 20.98   32.84

5.8     D 0.410
37  32 VELENCHIK,Ryan    M11 Str  0.1  0.1  0.3 5.3     S 0.410  3.85   4.15   51.61        4.15

4.1     D 0.410
7.6  5.7 20.0 5.0     K 0.410  2.87  22.82   38.98  9.83 32.65   32.65

2.0     D 0.410
38   9 PSICHOPAIDAS,John M15 Str  4.1  5.8 14.8 5.5     S 0.410  3.69  18.54   37.16 11.61 30.15

4.0     N 0.360
4.8  3.7 12.8  .2     N 0.360  0.89  13.64   41.92  6.95 20.59   30.15

2.0     S 0.410
39   4 CAFFREY,Ryan      M11 Hun  7.4  6.2 20.4 3.8     S 0.410  2.61  23.01   43.07  5.82 28.83

2.6     D 0.410
7.3  8.9 24.3 3.0     S 0.410  2.13  26.43   45.92  3.03 29.46   29.46

2.5     N 0.360
40  18 DONOFRIO,Dylan    M11 Hun  6.0  6.5 18.8 4.1     S 0.410  2.06  20.81   40.40  8.44 29.25

1.0     T 0.380
3.4  3.7 10.6 3.9     S 0.410  2.73  13.38   39.55  9.27 22.65   29.25

3.0     T 0.380
41   6 POWER,Eoin        M11 Hun  2.0  2.7  7.1 4.2     T 0.380  3.68  10.73   44.04  4.87 15.60
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Hunter Mountain          Rip's Monster Mogul                           

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

5.1     S 0.410
2.0  1.5  5.3 5.2     S 0.410  2.13   7.38   58.47        7.38   15.60

.0            
42  45 MERCIER,Edward    M11 Str  2.0  1.2  4.8  .5     N 0.360  1.41   6.21 1:08.81        6.21

3.0     S 0.410
2.9  2.5  8.1 3.0     N 0.360  2.18  10.28 1:10.70       10.28   10.28

2.7     S 0.410
43   2 AOKI,Kai          M09 Hun  0.8  1.5  3.4 2.7     N 0.360  1.83   5.28   55.00        5.28

2.1     S 0.410
2.2  0.2  3.6 1.0     N 0.360  0.39   3.99   58.69        3.99    5.28

.1     T 0.380
44  67 TUCKER,Jeremy     M13 Str  0.1  0.1  0.3  .2     N 0.360  0.07   0.37 1:39.00        0.37

.0            
dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf    0.37

                                                                
45   0 MEEHAN,Gavin      M13 Str  dns  dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns

                                                                
dns  dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                

Male   = 32.68, Female = 33.71

Winfree 2019.02, B Rules, Rand=657 @ 8:12a(19-1-6), M2, Not Elim
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls2                  Finals                    Date: Jan 6, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:35 pm
Hunter Mountain          Rip's Monster Mogul                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   14 GLASER,Emma          F09 Stratton Win  38.14
2   22 GATESMAN,Samantha    F09 Hunter Mount  33.24
3   24 PALEY,Alexa          F09 Stratton Win  25.24

1   56 KESH HEIL,Layla      F11 Stratton Win  45.11
2  100 SELAN,Evelyn         F11 Kil Killingt  32.81
3   69 PISCITELLI,Riley     F11 Str Stratton  29.96
4   51 STRECK,Sarah         F11 Hunter Mount   5.33

1   57 GORDON,Abrianna      F13 Kms Killingt  62.62
2   54 DIPIETRO,Carmen      F13 Str Stratton  55.55
3   31 PASSARETTA,Manuela   F13 Stratton Win  53.63
4  105 TEODORESCU,Violet    F13 Kms Killingt  43.97
5   11 RILEY,Samantha       F13 Str Stratton  37.67
6   21 CAMPORIN,Lucia       F13 Str Stratton  29.74
7   37 PERKINS,Evelyn       F13 Kil Killingt  27.55
8   23 PALEY,Leah           F13 Stratton Win  24.78
9   25 MANGANELLO,Charlotte F13 Stratton Win  20.38

1   61 FLANAGAN,Elodie      F15 Kms Killingt  64.50
2   58 PISCITELLI,Annie     F15 Str Stratton  52.78
3   43 SPAGNOLA,Catherine   F15 Str Stratton  48.37
4    8 GATESMAN,Kalena      F15 Hunter Mount  44.63
5   42 KRINEY,Alexa         F15 Str Stratton  44.08
6   34 FREEBURN,Katelyn     F15 Stratton Win  37.48
7   65 MEEHAN,Ava           F15 Stratton Win  28.24
8  114 HALKY,Dylan          F15 Str Stratton  25.41

1    2 AOKI,Kai             M09 Hunter Mount   5.28

1  102 SALZ,Viggo           M11 Kil Killingt  45.18
2    7 STINNER,Oscar        M11 Hunter Mount  45.12
3  110 ARMSTRONG,Nate       M11 Stratton Win  44.52
4  115 HALKY,Justin         M11 Str Stratton  43.31
5   20 GLASER,William       M11 Stratton Win  38.50
6   59 MEEHAN,John Cole     M11 Stratton Win  37.51
7   41 KORALOV,Anatolii     M11 Hunter Mount  33.46
8   32 VELENCHIK,Ryan       M11 Str Stratton  32.65
9    4 CAFFREY,Ryan         M11 Hunter Mount  29.46

10   18 DONOFRIO,Dylan       M11 Hunter Mount  29.25
11    6 POWER,Eoin           M11 Hunter Mount  15.60
12   45 MERCIER,Edward       M11 Str Stratton  10.28

1   13 ROSENBERG,Zane       M13 Str Stratton  62.79
2  108 HOOD,Ali             M13 Str Stratton  55.66
3  104 GRODSKY,Cody         M13 Stratton Win  54.02
4   63 GORDON,Kyle          M13 Kms Killingt  50.63
5  109 SELAN,Justin         M13 Kms Killingt  50.32
6   28 GATESMAN,Joshua      M13 Hunter Mount  48.55
7   15 CAFFREY,Alex         M13 Hunter Mount  46.93
8   36 COLLUM,Chase         M13 Hunter Mount  44.50
9   68 KEENAN,William       M13 Hunter Mount  43.70

10   35 D'AMICO,Nikola       M13 Hunter Mount  42.69
11   30 DONOFRIO,Philip      M13 Hun Hunter M  41.99
12   40 STRECK,Benjamin      M13 Hunter Mount  41.66
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Moguls2                  Finals                    Date: Jan 6, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:35 pm
Hunter Mountain          Rip's Monster Mogul                           

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================
13   53 PERI,Max             M13 Hunter Mount  37.86
14   62 KESH HEIL,Luke       M13 Stratton Win  35.32
15  101 HOOD,Mortimer        M13 Str Stratton  33.86
16    3 FITZGERALD,Paul      M13 Hunter Mount  33.32
17   26 ISAKOV,Vladimir      M13 Hunter Mount  32.84
18   67 TUCKER,Jeremy        M13 Stratton Win   0.37
19    0 MEEHAN,Gavin         M13 Stratton Win    dns

1   19 SPALTER,Jacob        M15 Hun Hunter M  65.21
2   16 SHAPIRO,Cosmo        M15 Stratton Win  58.31
3   60 MERCIER,Henry        M15 Str Stratton  58.12
4   46 HENNE,Charlie        M15 Stratton Win  56.95
5  103 SALZ,Blix            M15 Kil Killingt  54.82
6  106 GRODSKY,Tyler        M15 Stratton Win  50.99
7  107 RASER,Ben            M15 Hunter Mount  50.80
8   55 SCHNEIDER,Dylan      M15 Stratton Win  50.10
9    5 SKLAR,David          M15 Hunter Mount  45.78

10   17 NOWAK,Alexander      M15 Hunter Mount  42.57
11   52 MERCIER,George       M15 Str Stratton  35.20
12    9 PSICHOPAIDAS,John    M15 Str Stratton  30.15

1   49 FLANAGAN,Dean        M17 Kms Killingt  46.21

Male   = 32.68, Female = 33.71
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